
 
SCHEDUL OF VIBRANT SCHOLARSHIP CUM ADMISSION TEST(VSAT)2025-26 

 

 
 

LAST DATE OF 
REGISTRATION 

DATES 
TEST TIMINGS 

RESULT 
DATES 

OFFLINE ONLINE (window live period) 

Saturday, 19 October 2024 
Sunday, 20 October 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm Monday, 21 
October 2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 26 October 2024 
Sunday, 27 October 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday, 28 

October 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 09 November 2024 Sunday, 10 November 
2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday 11 

November 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 16 November 2024 
Sunday, 17 November 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday, 18 

November 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 23 November 2024 
Sunday, 24 November 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday, 25 

November 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 30 November 2024 
Sunday, 01 December 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday 02 

December 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 07 December 2024 
Sunday, 08 December 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday, 09 

December 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 14 December 2024 
Sunday, 15 December 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday, 16 

December 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 21 December 2024 
Sunday, 22 December 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday, 23 

December 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 

Saturday, 28 December 2024 
Sunday, 29 December 

2024 

10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 
Monday, 30 

December 2024 10 am to 12 Noon 10 am to 04 pm 


